
 

Amendment No. 17

SRM e-Tender No. T-1894/MSETCL/CO/Tender/
(RFx.No.6000000678)

                   
The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers in

TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the SRM e-Tender

No. T-1894 for Construction of 220kV DC line from 400/220kV Koradi-II S/stn to 220kV Uppalwadi

S/stn.- 4Km underground cable & 3.5Km overhead line & Supply & laying of UG cable for 220kV DC

Uppalwadi-Pardi line – 15.5 Kms route length.

The date of sale and submission for SRM e-tender No. T-1894 (RFx.No.6000000678) is extended from

27.06.2019 to 04.07.2019 at 12:00 Hrs and date of opening of bids from 27.06.2019 to 04.07.2019

at 12:05 Hrs.

The  bidders  are  requested  to  check  the  details  on  our  website

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 

Superintending Engineer (Tender)

C:\Users\admin\Dropbox\Tender\Miscellenious Matters\Extension of T-1889, T-1894 & T-1906\O.N & Amendmentfor T-1894 Dtd. 
27.06.2019 .doc


